Basic Inspector Training
Springfield, MO
September 27 — September 29, 2016

Tuesday 9/27/16

8:00 Welcome — Brett Groves/Stan Cook

9:00

9:30

10:00

10:15

11:15

11:40

Noon

1:00

2:00

2:30

3:00

3:15

3:45

4:30

5:00

Welcome from AAFCO, AASCO, and AAPFCO

Safety — Jamey Johnson

Break

Professionalism — Eric Brady

Biosecurity — Brett Groves

Fertilizer Sampling Video — Brett Groves

Lunch Provided

Inspection Scenarios — Eric Brady

Basic Animal Science and Nutrition — Meagan Davis

Basic Feed Labeling — Meagan Davis

Break

Basic Feed Good Manufacturing Practices (GMPs) — Brett Groves
Fertilizer Best Manufacturing Practices (BMPs) — Steve McMurry
Basic Fertilizer Labeling — Lance Kunneman

Adjourn



Wednesday 9/30/15

7:30  Depart for Green Seed —
8:00  Seed Stations Bags, bulk bags
10:00 Depart for Purina — Springfield
10:30 Feed mill tour & drug room discussion Feed, block sampling
12:30 Lunch Provided
1:45  Depart for MFA Fertilizer
2:00 Fertilizer Stations Sampling bulk liquid sampling (SGN)
4.30  Depart for Hotel
Thursday 10/1/15
8:00  Professional Development — Dr. Allan Wessler, Missouri Farmer’s Association —
9:00 Professional Development — Missouri Highway Patrol — Investigative tips and self awareness
10:00 Break
10:15 Professional Development — Jennifer Hentges, Missouri Department of Agriculture, Human Resources
11:30 Seed Sampling Part | — Jim Drews
Introduction and Scope
Representative Seed Sampling
Noon Lunch Provided
1:00  Seed Sampling Part Il
Sampling with a Trier
Choosing and using a Trier
Sampling without a Trier
Special Sampling Circumstances
Composite Sample
3:00 Break
3:15  Seed Sampling Part 111
Sample Security and Transport
Sampler Qualifications
Quality Assurance
Sampler Safety
Appendix Info.
4:45  Evaluations/Certificates of Completion
5:00 Adjourn



