

Basic Inspector Training Springfield, MO September 27 – September 29, 2016

Tuesday 9/27/16

8:00	Welcome – Brett Groves/Stan Cook
9:00	Welcome from AAFCO, AASCO, and AAPFCO
9:30	Safety – Jamey Johnson
10:00	Break
10:15	Professionalism – <i>Eric Brady</i>
11:15	Biosecurity – Brett Groves
11:40	Fertilizer Sampling Video – Brett Groves
Noon	Lunch Provided
1:00	Inspection Scenarios – Eric Brady
2:00	Basic Animal Science and Nutrition – Meagan Davis
2:30	Basic Feed Labeling – Meagan Davis
3:00	Break
3:15	Basic Feed Good Manufacturing Practices (GMPs) – Brett Groves
3:45	Fertilizer Best Manufacturing Practices (BMPs) – Steve McMurry
4:30	Basic Fertilizer Labeling – Lance Kunneman
5:00	Adjourn

Wednesday 9/30/15

5:00 Adjourn

Depart for Green Seed –	
Seed Stations Bags, bulk bags	
Depart for Purina – Springfield	
Feed mill tour & drug room discussion Feed, block sampling	
Lunch Provided	
Depart for MFA Fertilizer	
Fertilizer Stations Sampling bulk liquid sampling (SGN)	
Depart for Hotel	
Thursday 10/1/15	
Professional Development – Dr. Allan Wessler, Missouri Farmer's Association –	
Professional Development – Missouri Highway Patrol – Investigative tips and self awareness	
Break	
Professional Development – Jennifer Hentges, Missouri Department of Agriculture, Human Resource	
Seed Sampling Part I – Jim Drews Introduction and Scope Representative Seed Sampling	
Lunch Provided	
Seed Sampling Part II Sampling with a Trier Choosing and using a Trier Sampling without a Trier Special Sampling Circumstances Composite Sample	
Break	
Seed Sampling Part III Sample Security and Transport Sampler Qualifications Quality Assurance Sampler Safety Appendix Info.	
Evaluations/Certificates of Completion	